Date: 7th March, 2025
Place: Agra

Registered Office:
TVR Pride, No. 383, 16th Main Road, 3rd Block
Koramangala, Bangalore, Bangalore South, Karnataka,
India, 560034

By Order of the Board

For Indian Foundation for Quality Management

_______________________
Dipika Todi

   Company Secretary
M. No. A 24348

A
n

n
e

x
u

re
 A

A
n

n
e

x
u

re
 A

A
n

n
e

x
u

re
 A

A
n

n
e

x
u

re
 A

A
n

n
e

x
u

re
 A

A
n

n
e

x
u

re
 A

A
n

n
e

x
u

re
 A

A
n

n
e

x
u

re
 A

A
n

n
e

x
u

re
 A

A
n

n
e

x
u

re
 A

A
n

n
e

x
u

re
 A

A
n

n
e

x
u

re
 A

A
n

n
e

x
u

re
 A

PRE-ISSUE AND POST-ISSUE SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE COMPANY

S.N

o.

Category Pre-Issue Post-Issue

  No. of Shares

held

(on a fully

diluted basis)

% of

Shareholding

(on a fully

diluted basis)

No. of Shares

held

(on a fully

diluted basis)

% of

Shareholding

(on a fully

diluted basis)

A. Promoters’

Holding:

1. Indian:

 Individual 10,000 0.007 10,000 0.006

 Bodies Corporate - - - -

 Sub Total 10,000 0.007 10,000 0.006

2 Foreign Promoters - - - -

 Sub Total (A) 10,000 0.007 10,000 0.006

B. Non-Promoters’

holding:

1. Institutional

Investors

- - - -

2. Non-Institutional

Investors

- - - -

 Private Corporate

Bodies

3,75,00,000 27.271 3,75,00,000 23.220

 Directors and

relatives

- - - -

 Indian Public - - - -

 Others (Including

NRIs)

- Body corporate

10,00,00,000

72.722 12,39,90,000 76.774

 Sub Total (B) 13,75,00,000 99.993 16,14,90,000 99.994

 Grand Total  13,75,10,000 100.00 16,15,00,000 100.00

A
n

n
e

x
u

re
 B

		2025-03-07T17:17:54+0530
	Dipika Todi.

		2025-03-07T17:18:30+0530
	Dipika Todi.